M
cK
IS
S
IC
K
®
 B

0.6
0.6
0.6
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.4
1.4
MB4T85 1036009* 1036018 4 102
MB4T150 1036027* 1036032 4 162
MB4T200 1036036* 1036041 4 201
MB7T85 1036045* 1036050 7 109
MB7T150 1036054* 1036063 7 170
MB7T200 1036072* 1036077 7 210
MB7T285 1036081* 1036086 7 321
MB10T150 1036090* 1036095 10 216
5/8
3/4
7/8
1

20.8
46.5
46.5
1047365
1047374
1047425
1047431
1047440
1047459
2.3
2.4
5.3
6.0
9.6
10.5
MB10T200 1036099* 1036108 10 260
MB10T285 1036117* 1036122 10 365
MB10T350 1036126* 1036131 10 403
MB10T650 1036135* 1036140 10 718
MB12T150 1036144* 1036520 12 216
MB12T200 1036153* 1036529 12 258
MB12T285 1036171* 1036538 12 365
MB12T350 1036180* 1036547 12 403
MB12T650 1036189* 1036556 12 718
MB15T200 1036198* 1036565 15 298
5/8
3/4
7/8
1

20.8
46.5
46.5
1047383
1047392
1047425
1047431
1047440
1047459
3.1
3.4
5.3
6.0
9.6
10.5
MB15T350 1036207* 1036574 15 456
MB15T650 1036216* 1036583 15 753
MB15T1150 1036225* 1036592 15 1311
MB20T200 1036234* 1036611 20 298
MB20T350 1036243* 1036620 20 456
MB20T650 1036252* 1036629 20 753
MB20T1150 1036261* 1036638 20 1311
MB25T350 1036270 1036647 25 533
MB25T650 1036279 1036656 25 865
MB25T1150 1036288 1036665 25 1421
MB30T650 1036297 1036674 30 865
MB30T1150 1036306 1036683 30 1421
McKissick® Overhaul Balls McKissick® Overhaul Balls
With